The Rhode Island March 2019
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Apr 11, 2019 01:33 PM
Contact Information

Name: RUPERT FRIDAY Phone: 4019324667
Address: PO Box 633
Email: rfriday@rilandtrusts.org Saunderstown,RI
02874

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By
Mar 04, 2019 N/A $68.85 RI LAND TRUST COUNCIL
Mar 27, 2019 Salary $137.70 RI LAND TRUST COUNCIL

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Environment



Property

Waters and Navigation

Reported Bills:

H5031

H5195

H5390

H5506

H5628

H5646

H5789

H5865

S0170

S0270

S0270A

S0324

S0411



S0411

S0412

S0412

S0455

S0661

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:



