# March 2019 Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Apr 11, 2019 01:33 PM

#### **Contact Information**

Name: RUPERT FRIDAY Phone: 4019324667

Address: PO Box 633

**Email:** rfriday@rilandtrusts.org Saunderstown,RI

02874

### Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid By
Mar 06, 2019	Salary	\$91.80	RI LAND TRUST COUNCIL
Mar 04, 2019	N/A	\$68.85	RI LAND TRUST COUNCIL
Mar 07, 2019	Salary	\$68.85	RI LAND TRUST COUNCIL
Mar 27, 2019	Salary	\$137.70	RI LAND TRUST COUNCIL

### Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expendit	tures reported.				

### Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anythin	g Of Value repo	orted.					

### **Reported Contributions:**

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contribu	tions reported.				

### **Reported Subjects:**

#### **Environment**

RUPERT FRIDAY on behalf of RI LAND TRUST COUNCIL

P	ro	ne	rty

RUPERT FRIDAY on behalf of RI LAND TRUST COUNCIL

### **Waters and Navigation**

RUPERT FRIDAY on behalf of RI LAND TRUST COUNCIL

### Reported Bills:

reported bills	) <b>.</b>	
H5031		
H5031	Promote	RUPERT FRIDAY on behalf of RI LAND TRUST COUNCIL
H5195		
H5195	Promote	RUPERT FRIDAY on behalf of RI LAND TRUST COUNCIL
H5390		
H5390	Oppose	RUPERT FRIDAY on behalf of RI LAND TRUST COUNCIL
H5506		
H5506	Oppose	RUPERT FRIDAY on behalf of RI LAND TRUST COUNCIL
H5628		
H5628	Promote	RUPERT FRIDAY on behalf of RI LAND TRUST COUNCIL
H5646		
H5646	Oppose	RUPERT FRIDAY on behalf of RI LAND TRUST COUNCIL
H5789		
H5789	Neutral	RUPERT FRIDAY on behalf of RI LAND TRUST COUNCIL
H5865		
H5865	Oppose	RUPERT FRIDAY on behalf of RI LAND TRUST COUNCIL
S0170		
S0170	Promote	RUPERT FRIDAY on behalf of RI LAND TRUST COUNCIL
S0270		
S0270	Neutral	RUPERT FRIDAY on behalf of RI LAND TRUST COUNCIL
S0270A		
S0270A	Neutral	RUPERT FRIDAY on behalf of RI LAND TRUST COUNCIL
50324		
50324	Neutral	RUPERT FRIDAY on behalf of RI LAND TRUST COUNCIL
S0411		
S0411	Promote	RUPERT FRIDAY on behalf of RI LAND TRUST COUNCIL

S0411		
50411	Promote	RUPERT FRIDAY on behalf of RI LAND TRUST COUNCIL
S0412		
50412	Promote	RUPERT FRIDAY on behalf of RI LAND TRUST COUNCIL
S0412		
50412	Promote	RUPERT FRIDAY on behalf of RI LAND TRUST COUNCIL
S0455		
S0455	Oppose	RUPERT FRIDAY on behalf of RI LAND TRUST COUNCIL
S0661		
S0661	Neutral	RUPERT FRIDAY on behalf of RI LAND TRUST COUNCIL

# Reported Public Bodies:

No public\_bodies reported.

# Reported Executive Officials:

No executive\_officials reported.